
Company Name Trade Expertise Contact Name

Haselden On-Call Backing & blocking Tehdi Hudson

Haselden Concrete Concrete formwork & rebar tying Tehdi Hudson

Haselden Interiors Drywall Tehdi Hudson

HRS Restoration Services Asbestos Abatement / Cleanup Tehdi Hudson

Brundage Bone Concrete Pumping Rob Gardner

Brannan Companies Ready Mix Jesse Masters 

All Phase Concrete Concrete Placing 

Diane Hoffschneider

John Hoffschneider II

Miguel Garcia

Eco Pan Concrete Disposal Daniel Tapia

IECRM Electrical Wiring Jordan Renken

Hilti Tools Power tools
Brent Nichols

Danni Wagner

Trautman & Shreve Pipe Fitting Kaleo Cook

Encore Electric Electrical Wiring David Scott

Rapid Fire Protection Fire Protection / Pipefitting

Todd Sweet 

John Oseman

Nick Aguilar

ProCraft Mechanical Mechanical Veronica Brunk

Rio Grande Building Materials Mauro Mota



Contact Email Contact Phone

tehdihudson@haselden.com 720.231.5215

tehdihudson@haselden.com 720.231.5215

tehdihudson@haselden.com 720.231.5215

tehdihudson@haselden.com 720.231.5215

Robgardner@brundagebone.com

jmasters@brannan1.com 303.847.3269

diane@all-phaseconcrete.com, 

Hoffjohn@All-Phaseconcrete.com, 

Miguel@All-Phaseconcrete.com

Danielt@eco-pan.com 720.584.8048

JRenken@iecrm.org

brent.nichols@hilti.com

Dannielle.Wagner@hilti.com
303.919.1512

kcook@trautman-shreve.com 303.210.5254

David.Scott@EncoreElectric.com 720.279.5737

todd.sweet@pyebarkerfs.com

JohnO@rapidfireinc.com

nicka@rapidfireinc.com

605.209.4550

veronica.brunk@procraftmech.com 303.989.1502

mmota@riograndeco.com 303.815.9788
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